1982 GPz

PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL TANK

220

\FRUN] ¥ Sa022a

&)

Q T 920? 920758
51048—— N ‘

P
51001__ __ff — — Q;\\

92022
920758

r

J a
920223%‘\
920014 —%_J 5y
\d

/ Py "' . > =
. NN '-.E ¥ by _
l h 110098
" Aozza
/' 57 92001A

92022

.

& _ﬂ_..?ﬁ

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2410-0111

g—ﬂd\

& _461A
B 92027

‘ @f 92001

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1982 GPz

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

GASKET (Ref # 11009)

GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11009A)
GASKET,TAP VALVE (Ref # 11009B)
COVER,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 14025)
COVER ASSY,TAP (Ref # 16146)
BRACKET-TANK,RR (Ref # 32052)
DIAPHRAGM ASSY,TAP (Ref # 43028)
"0" RING (Ref # 43058)
TANK-FUEL,F.RED (Ref # 51001)

TAP ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)

BOLT,FUEL GAUGE FIT (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,6X20,FUEL TAP (Ref # 92001A)
WASHER-PL-10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER-PLAIN (Ref # 92022B)
COLLAR,FUEL TANK FITT (Ref # 92027)
"0" RING (Ref # 92055)

"0" RING,TAP LEVER (Ref # 92055A)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FITT (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075A)
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075B)
SPRING,TAP (Ref # 92081)
BOLT-UPSET,6X12 (Ref # 110)
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X30 (Ref # 114)
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X10 (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A)
SCREW-CSK-CROS,4X14 (Ref # 221)

PART NUMBER

11009-1037
11009-1051
11009-1194
14024-1434
16146-1005
32052-1078
43028-1015
51039-010

51001-1099-B1

51023-1031
51048-1015
52005-1028
92001-1069
92001-1091
92022-044
92022-1038
92022-183
92027-1134
92055-1023
92055-1027
92075-1116
92075-1245
92075-125
92081-1171
112G0612
115G0830
220B0510
220€0308
221B0414

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
4



1982 GPz

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 461)
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 461A)
"0" RING,4MM (Ref # 670)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
411B0600 2
461F0600 2
461F0800 1
670B1504 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



