



# 1982 GPz

## PARTS LIST

### FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET (Ref # 11009)	11009-1037	1
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11009A)	11009-1051	1
GASKET,TAP VALVE (Ref # 11009B)	11009-1194	1
COVER,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 14025)	14024-1434	1
COVER ASSY,TAP (Ref # 16146)	16146-1005	1
BRACKET-TANK,RR (Ref # 32052)	32052-1078	1
DIAPHRAGM ASSY,TAP (Ref # 43028)	43028-1015	1
"0" RING (Ref # 43058)	51039-010	1
TANK-FUEL,F.RED (Ref # 51001)	51001-1099-B1	1
TAP ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)	51023-1031	1
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)	51048-1015	1
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1028	1
BOLT,FUEL GAUGE FIT (Ref # 92001)	92001-1069	6
BOLT,6X20,FUEL TAP (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1091	2
WASHER-PL-10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 92022)	92022-044	2
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1038	2
WASHER-PLAIN (Ref # 92022B)	92022-183	2
COLLAR,FUEL TANK FITT (Ref # 92027)	92027-1134	1
"0" RING (Ref # 92055)	92055-1023	2
"0" RING,TAP LEVER (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1027	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FITT (Ref # 92075)	92075-1116	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1245	1
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 92075B)	92075-125	2
SPRING,TAP (Ref # 92081)	92081-1171	1
BOLT-UPSET,6X12 (Ref # 110)	112G0612	2
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X30 (Ref # 114)	115G0830	2
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X10 (Ref # 220)	220B0510	2
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A)	220C0308	2
SCREW-CSK-CROS,4X14 (Ref # 221)	221B0414	4

# 1982 GPz

## PARTS LIST

### FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 411)	411B0600	2
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 461)	461F0600	2
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 461A)	461F0800	1
"O" RING,4MM (Ref # 670)	670B1504	1